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VBET League
2022/23 25th round, Match #193

Friday, 07.05.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 15°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
18 Loginov Sergii
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
3 Chubatyi Demian
5 Vashchenko Daniil
7 Shostak Dmytro
8 Kulakov Andrii
12 Harkavenko Denys
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
16 Radchenko Maksym
19 Hunichev Yehor
27 Matiushenko Ivan
79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 L. Traore
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Sudakov Heorhii
9 Shved Marian
17 Đurasek Neven
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola
26 Konoplia Yukhym
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
30 Pyatov Andriy
7 Totovytskyi Andrii
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
14 Sikan Danylo
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
16 Kryskiv Dmytro
18 Kelsi
20 Topalov Dmytro
27 Ocheretko Oleh
29 Nazaryna Yehor

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

Delegate:
Pavlenko Ihor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 25th round, Match #193
Friday, 07.05.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 15°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
91 Mykhailenko Mykola 9'

25' 2 L. Traore
18 Kelsi

38' 18 Kelsi

46' 17 Đurasek Neven
16 Kryskiv Dmytro

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 58'

68' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

70' 9 Shved Marian
11 Zubkov Oleksandr

70' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

75' 18 Kelsi
30 Kopyna Yurii

3 Chubatyi Demian 82'

86' 21 Bondarenko Artem
14 Sikan Danylo

91 Mykhailenko Mykola
5 Vashchenko Daniil 89'

95 Mustafaiev Emil
27 Matiushenko Ivan 89'

77 Shevchenko Mykyta 90+1'
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